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Costa Louis F, florist, r 3324a Fillmore
Costa Louisa A, widow, r 2935, 20th
Costa Manuel, instrument mkr A Lietz

Co, r 65 Jackson
Costa Peter, bartndr, r 4^2 Keyes Alley
Costa Pietro, paste mkr, r 213 Broadway
Costa Rica Consulate, 606 Montgomery
Costa Rica Petroleum and Coal Co, 589

Crossley Bldg-
Costa Rosa V, widow (Bello, Silva & Co)

r San Rafael
Costa Terrence, candy mkr, r 906 Green-

wich
Costa Thomas, lab, r 259 Harriet
Costa & Arata (G Costa and Steve Arata)

real estate and ins agts, 101 Mont-
gomery Av

C^Costa. See Coster, Kosta and Koster
Costagnela Raffaello, sculptor F Corrieri

& Co, r 2518 Market
Costaguta Frank, lab, r 1340, 19th Av

South
Costamagna Frank, elk P Costamagna &

Co, r 1321 Larkin
Costamagna Peter (Peter Costamagna &

Co) r 1321 Larkin
Costamagna Peter & Co (Peter Costa-

magna) fruits, 1500 California
Costanza Giuseppe, liquors, 525 Vallejo,

r 1414 Kearny rear
Coste William H, florist, r 417 Powell
Costelenos Peter, fruits, 953 Bryant and

309. 4th
Costell William, janitor, r 108 Treat Av
Costella Louis, lab, r 42a Gilbert
Costello Albert, electn, r 2980, 25th
Costello Annie, widow, r 137 PfeifEer
Costello Annie, widow, r 902 Steiner
Ck)stello Annie M, widow, r 809 Moultrie
Costello Antone, watchman, r 351 Vallejo
Costello Bridget, widow, r 1263a Mission
Costello Daniel, lab, r 119 Gilbert
Costello Daniel, plasterer, r 62 Norfolk
Costello David J, supt O'Connor, MofEatt

& Co, r 824 O'Farrell
Costello Dennis, teamster, r 439, 11th
Costello Edward, porter Haslett Whse

Co, r 417 Elizabeth
Costello Ellen, widow, r 34 Oak Grove Av
Costello Francis A, reporter, r 523 Eureka
Costello Francis J, asst cashier O'Con-

nor, Moffatt & Co, f Mountain View
Costello Frank P, Ry Postal elk, r 241

Oak
Costello Frederick "W, baker, r 1059 Mc-

Allister
Costello George, packer, r 1169 Mission
Costello Henrietta, widow, r 19 Lafay-

ette PI
Costello Henry, r 19 Lafayette PI
Costello J. waiter S P Co, r 346 Sutter
Costello James, r 542 Ritch
Costello James, driller, r 128 Ash Av
Costello James, elevator opr, r 317 Florida
Costello James, molder, r 587 Natoma
Costello James M, boiler mkr, r 1222

Union
Costello James M. packer, r 137 Pfeiffer
COSTIIIiIiO JAMES M, pres O'Connor,

Moffatt & Co, 111-121 Post, r 1808
Bush

Costello John, boiler mkr, r 736 Harrison
Costello John, cook, r 1204 Mission
Costello John, lab, r 205 Day
Costello John, lab, r 320 Tehama
Costello John, r 352 Naples
Costello John, liquors, 9 Howard, r 243

Fremont
Costello John, tinsmith, r 351 Vallejo
Costello John A, foreman, r 1035 Shot-

well
Costello John B, lab, r 223 Austin Av
Costello John F, blacksmith, r 3381, 21st
Costello John J, lab, r 809 Moultrie
Costello John R. phimber, r 351 Vallejo
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Costello John T, special agt Equitable
Life Assurance Society, r 733 Hayes

Costello John W. elk r 1574 Post
Costello Joseph, elk, r 1534 Bush
Costello Joseph, mach. r 612 Broadway
Costello Joseph, mgr. r 1103 Van Ness Av
Costello Joseph H, painter, r 1226 Lombard
Costello Joseph I. painter. rl226 Lombard
Costello Joseph S, glass wkr, r 1 August

Allev rear
COSTELLO JOSEPH V, sec O'Connor,

Moffatt & Co, 111-121 Post, r 923
Grove

Costello Lawrence, lab, r 342 Fremont
Costello Louis, teamster, r 19 Lafayette PI
Costello Louis R (R A Costello & Co) r 351

Vallejo
Costello Luke, lab, r 243 Fremont
Costello Manuel, seaman, r 1913 Hyde
Costello Mary, widow, r 1510 Sacramento
Costello Michael, driller U I Wks, r 1758

Harrison
Costello Michael, marble polisher, r 1229

Broderick
Costello Michael, pressman, r 78 Julian

Av
Costello Michael J, groceries, 747 Bran-

nan
Costello Michael J, insp U S Customs,

r 210 Rose Av
Costello Patrick, lab, r 321 Elsie
Costello Peter, engineer, r 1574 Post
Costello Peter, shoemkr, r 1586 Dolores
Costello R A & Co (R A and L R Costello)

plumbers, 23 Broadway
Costello Richard A (R A Costello & Co)

r 3.51 Vallejo
Costello Richard W, supt O'Connor, Mof-

fatt & Co, r 1150 Masonic Av
Costello Robert, marine engr, r 4405

24th
Costello Rose, widow, r 523 Eureka
Costello Rudolph, waiter Str Acapulco
Costello Stephen V (Henley & Costello)

atty, 916 Market, r 523 EureKa
Costello Terrance, lab, r 243 Fremont
Costello Thomas, groceries, 230 Langton
Costello Thomas, lab, r 230 Langton
Costello Thomas, lab. r 1212 Howard
Costello Thomas, lab. r 132Sb Natoma
Costello Thomas E. mach. r 2415 Clay
Costello Thomas ^^ r 440, 13th
Costello Walter, cement wkr. r 1123 Sutter
Costello Walter J. elk, r 1574 Post
COSTELLO WILLIAM, vice-pres O'Con-

nor, Moffatt & Co, 111-121 Post, r 923
Grove

Costello William A, elk A C Hellmann,
r 1574 Post

Costello William H, foreman Daly & Til-
ton, r 3381. 21st

(C^ Costello. See Castello and Castillo
Costen Harry, cornice mkr. r 203 Ash Av
Coster Henry G, dairyman, r 515 McAl-

lister
Coster John, lab, r 428. 3d
Coster Mary, widow, lodgings, 739 Fol-

som
Coster R, mattress mkr J P Cleese Co
Coster Robert A, elk, r 607 Post
[C^Coster. See Costa and Koster
Costich Nicholous, cook, r 107 Austin Av
Costigan A B & Co (A B Costigan and

F C Gibbons) grain and com. 215 Bat-
tt^ry
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